© 2020 Beacon Products a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 02/25/20
ACORN-SPEC
FEATURES
•	 Available with a  choice of different LED Wattage
configurations and optical distributions designed to
replace HID lighting up to 400W MH or HPS

Page 2/2 Rev. 02/25/20
ACORN-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – – –
Series Lens Options Lens Finish Fitter Cage Source LED Color Voltage
2A24 Acorn A Acrylic CT Clear Textured
P Polycarbonate R3 Refractive Type III
R5 Refractive Type V
H1 Mediterranean
H2 London
H3 Monaco
F13 F13
F21 F21
C1 Mediterranean 3K7 3000K, 70CRI
4K7 4000K, 70CRI
5K7 5000K, 70CRI
Example: 2A24–ACT–H3–24L-27–4K7–UNV–4–FIN–PEC–PT–BBT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
24L-27 27 Watts -
LED array1
28L-32 32 Watts -
LED array2
24L-55 55 Watts -
LED array1
28L-65 65 Watts -
LED array2
UNV 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
– – – – –
Optics Stype Options Control Options Electrical Options Mounting Finish
2 Type 2
3 Type 3
4 Type 4
5 Type 5
FIN Finial
BB Brass Band5
PBB Painted Brass Band5
BB/FIN Finial and Brass Band5
PBB/FIN Finial and Painted Brass Band5
GE-NI-XX Energeni3 PEC-120 Button, 120V
PEC-208 Button, 208V
PEC-240 Button, 240V
PEC-277 Button, 277V
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
PT Post Top
Notes:
1 For ACT and PCT only
2 AR3 and AR5 globes only
3 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine setting code (example GENI-04).
See Energeni brochure and instructions for setting table and options. Not
available with sensor option
4 H2 base only
5 For ACT only
6 Not available with "F" Series Fitters
DIMENSIONS
2A24